
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Name= OHIO
SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402040000
57650

02/04/2004
12:29:00

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER, AMY
G

27 146 Lot#:125
Book:27
Pg:146

200402060000
64450

02/06/2004
02:34:00

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
SUSAN S

200009260003
38661

200402130000
75820

02/13/2004
11:30:00

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS,
THOMAS C

24 74 Lot#:107
Book:24 Pg:74


