Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Name= OHIO SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402040000 57650	02/04/2004 12:29:00	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, AMY G			27	146		Lot#:125 Book:27 Pg:146
200402060000 64450	02/06/2004 02:34:00	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, SUSAN S					200009260003 38661	
200402130000 75820	02/13/2004 11:30:00	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, THOMAS C			24	74		Lot#:107 Book:24 Pg:74